
European Judo Championships
Belgrade, 06-08.04.2007

category: -60 kg.
no. of competitors: 32

Kishmakhov Ruslan
Russia
Siccardi Yan
Monaco
Dedaj Angselin
Albania
Filipovs Olegs
Latvia
Sinanovic Sead
Montenegro
Piatti Fabrizio
Italy
Houkes Ruben
Netherlands
Burjan Laszlo
Hungary
Gorteev Alexandros
Greece
Sulek Kamil
Poland
Yekutiel Gal
Israel
Techov Albert
Lithuania
Dragin Dimitri
France
Millar James
Great Britain
Casmar Nicolae
Moldova
Korotun Maksym
Ukraine
Shikhalizade Nijat
Azerbaijan
Novikau Siarhei
Belarus
Kozenko Ivica
Serbia
Petrikov Pavel
Czech Republic
Chammartin Ludovic
Switzerland
Uematsu Kenji
Spain
Draksic Rok
Slovenia
Rusu Cezar
Romania
Khergiani Nestor
Georgia
Oguz Cemal
Turkey
Paischer Ludwig
Austria
Krassas Andreas
Cyprus
Davtyan Hovhannes
Armenia
Flamand Fabrice
Belgium
Rintamaki Antti
Finland
Doykov Gancho
Bulgaria

Kishmakhov R.

Filipovs O.

Piatti F.

Burjan L.

Gorteev A.

Techov A.

Dragin D.

Korotun M.

Shikhalizade N.

Petrikov P.

Uematsu K.

Draksic R.

Khergiani N.

Paischer L.

Davtyan H.

Rintamaki A.

Kishmakhov R.

Burjan L.

Techov A.

Korotun M.

Shikhalizade N.

Draksic R.

Khergiani N.

Davtyan H.

Kishmakhov R.

Techov A.

Shikhalizade N.

Davtyan H.

Kishmakhov R.

Davtyan H.

Kishmakhov R.

Siccardi Y.

Filipovs O.

Yekutiel G.

Gorteev A.

Filipovs O.

Burjan L.

Yekutiel G.

Korotun M.

Burjan L.

Yekutiel G.

Yekutiel G.

Shikhalizade N.

Yekutiel G.

Novikau S.

Petrikov P.

Flamand F.

Rintamaki A.

Novikau S.

Draksic R.

Flamand F.

Khergiani N.

Draksic R.

Khergiani N.

Khergiani N.

Techov A.

Khergiani N.

1 Kishmakhov Ruslan Russia

2 Davtyan Hovhannes Armenia

3 Yekutiel Gal Israel

3 Khergiani Nestor Georgia

5 Shikhalizade Nijat Azerbaijan

5 Techov Albert Lithuania

7 Burjan Laszlo Hungary

7 Draksic Rok Slovenia



European Judo Championships
Belgrade, 06-08.04.2007

category: -66 kg.
no. of competitors: 35

Crnov Dragan
Croatia

Mijalkovic Milos
Serbia

Penas Oscar
Spain

Badrick Jean-Rene
Great Britain

Gasimov Ramil
Azerbaijan

Koch Simon
Denmark

Tanushi Frederik
Albania

Herzig Johannes
Germany

Banda Haris
Montenegro

Bruyere Alessandro
Italy

Rothberg Kuenter
Estonia
Fasie Dan Gheorghe
Romania
Gadanov Alim
Russia

Darbelet Benjamin
France

Krnac Jozef
Slovak Republic

Adamiec Tomasz
Poland

Drebot Serhiy
Ukraine

Crnov D.

Mijalkovic M.

Penas O.

Badrick J.

Gasimov R.

Koch S.

Tanushi F.

Herzig J.

Banda H.

Bruyere A.

Rothberg K.

Gadanov A.

Darbelet B.

Krnac J.

Adamiec T.

Drebot S.

Mijalkovic M.

Penas O.

Gasimov R.

Herzig J.

Bruyere A.

Rothberg K.

Darbelet B.

Adamiec T.

Mijalkovic M.

Gasimov R.

Rothberg K.

Darbelet B.

Mijalkovic M.

Darbelet B.

Mijalkovic M.

Kedelashvili Z.

Kedelashvili Z.

Elmont D.

Kedelashvili Z.

Elmont D.

Nazaryan A.

Dias P.

Kedelashvili Z.

Ungvari M.

Elmont D.

Nazaryan A.

Szafran Z.

Trudov M.

Dias P.

Kedelashvili Z.

Zidiridis T.

Ungvari M.

Bengtsson G.

Garcia D.

Elmont D.

Nazaryan A.

Ivanov M.

Bogdanovich J.

Szafran Z.

Staushy A.

Trudov M.

Dias P.

Yilmaz H.

Kedelashvili Z.

Dal A.

Zidiridis T.

Mitterfellner A.

Ungvari Miklos
Hungary

Bengtsson Gabriel
Sweden

Garcia Dani
Andorra

Elmont Dex
Netherlands

Nazaryan Armen
Armenia

Ivanov Martin
Bulgaria

Bogdanovich Juris
Latvia

Szafran Zvi
Israel

Lucic Dragan
Bosnia-Herzegovina
Staushy Aliaksei
Belarus
Trudov Marcel
Moldova

Dias Pedro
Portugal

Yilmaz Hasan
Turkey

Kedelashvili Zaza
Georgia

Dal Albin
Norway

Zidiridis Tariel
Greece

Mitterfellner Andreas
Austria

Crnov D.

Krnac J.

Crnov D.

Penas O.

Krnac J.

Adamiec T.

Penas O.

Gasimov R.

Adamiec T.

Rothberg K.

Gasimov R.

Adamiec T.

Adamiec T.

Elmont D.

Adamiec T.

Garcia D.

Dal A.

Garcia D.

Ungvari M.

Dal A.

Zidiridis T.

Ungvari M.

Nazaryan A.

Zidiridis T.

Dias P.

Ungvari M.

Zidiridis T.

Ungvari M.

Darbelet B.

Darbelet B.

1 Kedelashvili Zaza Georgia

2 Mijalkovic Milos Serbia

3 Adamiec Tomasz Poland

3 Darbelet Benjamin France

5 Elmont Dex Netherlands

5 Ungvari Miklos Hungary

7 Gasimov Ramil Azerbaijan

7 Zidiridis Tariel Greece



European Judo Championships
Belgrade, 06-08.04.2007

category: -73 kg.
no. of competitors: 34

Schoeman Henry
Netherlands

Stangl Christoph
Austria

El Almi Tatik
Andorra

Ntanko Pavel
Greece

Bivol Victor
Moldova

Mrdic Mitar
Bosnia-Herzegovina

Kevkhishvili David
Georgia

Zydak Pawel
Poland

Mammadli Elnur
Azerbaijan

Tichelt Dirk
Belgium

Pina Joao
Portugal

Uika Ylli
Albania

Huysuz Sezer
Turkey

Raicevic Nikola
Montenegro

Papaux David
Switzerland

Purssey Matthew
Great Britain

Schoeman H.

Stangl C.

El Almi T.

Ntanko P.

Bivol V.

Mrdic M.

Kevkhishvili D.

Zydak P.

Mammadli E.

Tichelt D.

Pina J.

Uika Y.

Huysuz S.

Raicevic N.

Papaux D.

Purssey M.

Stangl C.

Ntanko P.

Bivol V.

Kevkhishvili D.

Tichelt D.

Pina J.

Huysuz S.

Papaux D.

Stangl C.

Kevkhishvili D.

Pina J.

Papaux D.

Kevkhishvili D.

Pina J.

Kevkhishvili D.

Mezhidov S.

Mezhidov S.

Mezhidov S.

Georgiev G.

Siamionau K.

Mezhidov S.

Bastea C.

Georgiev G.

Siamionau K.

Razvozov Y.

Mezhidov S.

Techov A.

Bruyere F.

Bastea C.

Uematsu K.

Georgiev G.

Siamionau K.

Braun A.

Fernandes D.

Razvozov Y.

Mezhidov S.

Ladogin G.

Techov A.

Schendel M.

Zelonijs V.

Bruyere F.

Bastea C.

Vujicic S.

Uematsu K.

Thiblin M.

Georgiev G.

Vesely T.

Siamionau Kanstantsin
Belarus
Uroda Tomislav
Croatia
Braun Akos
Hungary

Fernandes Daniel
France

Razvozov Yoel
Israel

Mezhidov Salamu
Russia

Ladogin Georgi
Estonia

Techov Alan
Lithuania

Schendel Mario
Germany

Zelonijs Vsevolods
Latvia

Bruyere Francesco
Italy

Bastea Claudiu
Romania

Vujicic Srdjan
Serbia

Uematsu Kioshi
Spain

Thiblin Martin
Norway

Georgiev Georgi
Bulgaria

Vesely Tomas
Czech Republic

Zydak P.

Uika Y.

Zydak P.

Bivol V.

Uika Y.

Tichelt D.

Bivol V.

Stangl C.

Tichelt D.

Papaux D.

Bivol V.

Papaux D.

Bivol V.

Georgiev G.

Georgiev G.

Ladogin G.

Vesely T.

Ladogin G.

Techov A.

Vesely T.

Uematsu K.

Techov A.

Siamionau K.

Uematsu K.

Bastea C.

Siamionau K.

Bastea C.

Siamionau K.

Pina J.

Siamionau K.

1 Mezhidov Salamu Russia

2 Kevkhishvili David Georgia

3 Georgiev Georgi Bulgaria

3 Siamionau Kanstantsin Belarus

5 Bivol Victor Moldova

5 Pina Joao Portugal

7 Papaux David Switzerland

7 Bastea Claudiu Romania



European Judo Championships
Belgrade, 06-08.04.2007

category: -81 kg.
no. of competitors: 35

Ferjan Klemen
Slovenia

Dorezi Besford
Albania

Schmitt Alain
France

Balaban Sergiy
Ukraine

Nagysolymosi Sandor
Hungary
Dimitrov Rosen
Bulgaria
Baindurashvili Giorgi
Georgia

Neto Joao
Portugal

Aldin Lukac
Bosnia-Herzegovina

Bischof Ole
Germany

Benavente Jorge
Spain

Budolin Aleksei
Estonia

Ispiryan Armen
Armenia
Zintiridis Vaza
Greece
Maddaloni Giuseppe
Italy

Duminica Valeriu
Moldova

Krawczyk Robert
Poland

Cojoc Constantin
Romania

Ferjan K.

Dorezi B.

Schmitt A.

Balaban S.

Nagysolymosi S.

Baindurashvili G.

Neto J.

Aldin L.

Bischof O.

Benavente J.

Budolin A.

Zintiridis V.

Maddaloni G.

Duminica V.

Krawczyk R.

Cojoc C.

Ferjan K.

Balaban S.

Baindurashvili G.

Neto J.

Bischof O.

Zintiridis V.

Maddaloni G.

Krawczyk R.

Ferjan K.

Baindurashvili G.

Bischof O.

Krawczyk R.

Ferjan K.

Krawczyk R.

Krawczyk R.

Krawczyk R.

Shundzikau S.

Elmont G.

Shundzikau S.

Burton E.

Elmont G.

Azizov M.

Shundzikau S.

Pokorny J.

Burton E.

Elmont G.

Magomedov S.

Rinnerthaler F.

Azizov M.

Sheinmann A.

Shundzikau S.

Christodoulides C.

Pokorny J.

Aschwanden S.

Burton E.

Elmont G.

Sandstroem J.

Ignjatijevic B.

Magomedov S.

Rinnerthaler F.

Mrvalijevic S.

Azizov M.

Marijanovic T.

Sheinmann A.

Karavackas G.

Shundzikau S.

Novotny B.

Christodoulides Christodoulos
Cyprus

Pokorny Jiri
Czech Republic

Aschwanden Sergei
Switzerland

Burton Euan
Great Britain

Elmont Guillaume
Netherlands

Sandstroem Jonas
Sweden

Ignjatijevic Bojan
Serbia

Ovcinnikovs Konstantins
Latvia
Magomedov Sirazhudin
Russia
Rinnerthaler Florian
Austria

Mrvalijevic Srdan
Montenegro

Azizov Mehman
Azerbaijan

Marijanovic Tomislav
Croatia

Sheinmann Avisar
Israel

Karavackas Giedrius
Lithuania

Shundzikau Siarhei
Belarus

Novotny Boris
Slovak Republic

Dorezi B.

Cojoc C.

Dorezi B.

Balaban S.

Cojoc C.

Maddaloni G.

Balaban S.

Baindurashvili G.

Maddaloni G.

Bischof O.

Baindurashvili G.

Bischof O.

Bischof O.

Elmont G.

Elmont G.

Sandstroem J.

Novotny B.

Sandstroem J.

Magomedov S.

Novotny B.

Sheinmann A.

Magomedov S.

Burton E.

Sheinmann A.

Azizov M.

Burton E.

Sheinmann A.

Burton E.

Ferjan K.

Burton E.

1 Krawczyk Robert Poland

2 Shundzikau Siarhei Belarus

3 Elmont Guillaume Netherlands

3 Burton Euan Great Britain

5 Bischof Ole Germany

5 Ferjan Klemen Slovenia

7 Baindurashvili Giorgi Georgia

7 Sheinmann Avisar Israel



European Judo Championships
Belgrade, 06-08.04.2007

category: -90 kg.
no. of competitors: 29

Minic Slobodan
Bosnia-Herzegovina

Alarza David
Spain
Miranovic Drazen
Serbia
Sason Alon
Israel
Remarenco Sergiu
Moldova
Borodavko Jevgenijs
Latvia
Morais Renato
Portugal
Meloni Roberto
Italy
Djurisic Andrija
Serbia
Gordon Winston
Great Britain
Budolin Dmitri
Estonia
Kocan Burhan
Turkey

Tsirekidze Irakli
Georgia
Vucak Tomislav
Croatia
Brisson Nicolas
France
Pinske Michael
Germany
Kazusionak Andrei
Belarus

Nemeth Tamas
Hungary
Mammadov Elkhon
Azerbaijan
Iliadis Ilias Mirman
Greece
Maki Samuel
Finland
Grol Henk
Netherlands
Hischier Dominique
Switzerland
Weglarz Krzysztof
Poland
Bauza Karolis
Lithuania
Pershin Ivan
Russia
Grekov Valentyn
Ukraine
Topalli Edmon
Albania
Randl Milan
Slovak Republic

Minic S.

Alarza D.

Sason A.

Borodavko J.

Meloni R.

Gordon W.

Kocan B.

Tsirekidze I.

Pinske M.

Kazusionak A.

Mammadov E.

Iliadis I.

Grol H.

Weglarz K.

Grekov V.

Randl M.

Alarza D.

Borodavko J.

Meloni R.

Tsirekidze I.

Pinske M.

Mammadov E.

Weglarz K.

Grekov V.

Alarza D.

Tsirekidze I.

Pinske M.

Grekov V.

Tsirekidze I.

Grekov V.

Grekov V.

Miranovic D.

Minic S.

Vucak T.

Kocan B.

Miranovic D.

Borodavko J.

Vucak T.

Meloni R.

Borodavko J.

Meloni R.

Meloni R.

Pinske M.

Meloni R.

Brisson N.

Kazusionak A.

Pershin I.

Randl M.

Kazusionak A.

Mammadov E.

Pershin I.

Weglarz K.

Kazusionak A.

Pershin I.

Kazusionak A.

Alarza D.

Alarza D.

1 Grekov Valentyn Ukraine

2 Tsirekidze Irakli Georgia

3 Meloni Roberto Italy

3 Alarza David Spain

5 Pinske Michael Germany

5 Kazusionak Andrei Belarus

7 Borodavko Jevgenijs Latvia

7 Pershin Ivan Russia



European Judo Championships
Belgrade, 06-08.04.2007

category: -100 kg.
no. of competitors: 27

Hadfi Daniel
Hungary
Ivanov Blagoy
Bulgaria
Palkovacs Zoltan
Slovak Republic
Masmanidis Tentore
Greece
Peters Dimitri
Germany
Holmgaard Christoffer
Denmark
Cousins Peter
Great Britain

Birkfellner Franz
Austria
Taveira Joao
Portugal
Van Der Geest Elco
Netherlands

Zeevi Ariel
Israel
Lepre Francesco
Italy
Mekic Amel
Bosnia-Herzegovina

Ferjan Primoz
Slovenia
Mandic Nebojsa
Serbia
Kukharenka Siarhei
Belarus
Maripuu Sander
Estonia
Zhorzholiani Levan
Georgia

Miraliyev Movlud
Azerbaijan
Milovic Novica
Montenegro
Bloshenko Artem
Ukraine
Vega Iuan
Spain
Matyjaszek Przemyslaw
Poland
Brata Daniel
Romania
Gasymov Ruslan
Russia
Demontfaucon Frederic
France
Zilinskas Egidius
Lithuania

Hadfi D.

Masmanidis T.

Peters D.

Cousins P.

Birkfellner F.

Van Der Geest E.

Zeevi A.

Mekic A.

Ferjan P.

Kukharenka S.

Zhorzholiani L.

Miraliyev M.

Vega I.

Matyjaszek P.

Gasymov R.

Zilinskas E.

Hadfi D.

Peters D.

Van Der Geest E.

Zeevi A.

Ferjan P.

Zhorzholiani L.

Matyjaszek P.

Gasymov R.

Hadfi D.

Van Der Geest E.

Zhorzholiani L.

Gasymov R.

Hadfi D.

Gasymov R.

Hadfi D.

Ivanov B.

Masmanidis T.

Birkfellner F.

Masmanidis T.

Peters D.

Birkfellner F.

Zeevi A.

Peters D.

Zeevi A.

Zeevi A.

Zhorzholiani L.

Zeevi A.

Miraliyev M.

Demontfaucon F.

Zilinskas E.

Miraliyev M.

Ferjan P.

Demontfaucon F.

Matyjaszek P.

Miraliyev M.

Demontfaucon F.

Demontfaucon F.

Van Der Geest E.

Demontfaucon F.

1 Hadfi Daniel Hungary

2 Gasymov Ruslan Russia

3 Zeevi Ariel Israel

3 Demontfaucon Frederic France

5 Zhorzholiani Levan Georgia

5 Van Der Geest Elco Netherlands

7 Peters Dimitri Germany

7 Miraliyev Movlud Azerbaijan



European Judo Championships
Belgrade, 06-08.04.2007

category: +100 kg.
no. of competitors: 22

Padar Martin
Estonia

Ceraj Matjaz
Slovenia
Parra Angel
Spain
Bor Barna
Hungary

Cebanu Vitalie
Moldova

Lis Rostislav
Israel

Toelzer Andreas
Germany
Jonsson Thormodur
Iceland
Riner Teddy
France

Stanojoski Igor
Macedonia
Paskevicius Marius
Lithuania
Gujejiani Lasha
Georgia

Delahay Joe
Great Britain
Iliev Ivan
Bulgaria
Mikhaylin Alexander
Russia

Van Der Geest Dennis
Netherlands

Sotnikov Yevgen
Ukraine
Sikimic Marko
Bosnia-Herzegovina
Radulovic Marko
Montenegro

Iliadis Vasileios
Greece
Petkovic Aleksandar
Serbia
Rybak Yury
Belarus

Padar M.

Ceraj M.

Bor B.

Cebanu V.

Lis R.

Toelzer A.

Riner T.

Paskevicius M.

Gujejiani L.

Delahay J.

Mikhaylin A.

Van Der Geest D.

Sotnikov Y.

Radulovic M.

Iliadis V.

Rybak Y.

Ceraj M.

Cebanu V.

Toelzer A.

Riner T.

Gujejiani L.

Mikhaylin A.

Sotnikov Y.

Rybak Y.

Ceraj M.

Riner T.

Gujejiani L.

Sotnikov Y.

Riner T.

Gujejiani L.

Riner T.

Parra A.

Padar M.

Paskevicius M.

Parra A.

Cebanu V.

Paskevicius M.

Toelzer A.

Parra A.

Toelzer A.

Toelzer A.

Sotnikov Y.

Toelzer A.

Delahay J.

Sikimic M.

Radulovic M.

Delahay J.

Mikhaylin A.

Radulovic M.

Rybak Y.

Mikhaylin A.

Rybak Y.

Mikhaylin A.

Ceraj M.

Mikhaylin A.

1 Riner Teddy France

2 Gujejiani Lasha Georgia

3 Toelzer Andreas Germany

3 Mikhaylin Alexander Russia

5 Sotnikov Yevgen Ukraine

5 Ceraj Matjaz Slovenia

7 Parra Angel Spain

7 Rybak Yury Belarus




